COMMANDO SF/SG Series Unmanaged Switches Data
Sheet
Contents
Product Overview
Product Highlights
Features and Benefits
Software
Hardware

quer
ies.
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists ordering information for the COMMANDO E1000 Series Unmanaged
Switches. To place an order, please contact your local reseller/distributor or COMMANDO
Sales Representative at
COMMANDO SG/SF Series Unmanaged Switches
Product Code Description
SF50-5 COMMANDO SF50 5FE, Unmanaged
Switch
SF100-5 COMMANDO SF100, 5FE, Unmanaged
Switch
SF50-8 COMMANDO SF50 8FE, Unmanaged
Switch
SG100-5 COMMANDO SG100, 5GE, Unmanaged
Switch
SF100-8 COMMANDO SF100 8FE, Unmanaged
Switch
SG100-8 COMMANDO SG100, 8GE, Unmanaged
Switch
SF300-4P+2FE COMMANDO SF300 4FE PoE+, 2FE
Uplinks, 65W, Unmanaged Switch
SF100-16 COMMANDO SF100 16FE, Unmanaged
Switch
SF100-16D COMMANDO SF100 16FE, Desktop,
Unmanaged Switch
SF300-8P+2FE COMMANDO SF300 8FE PoE+, 2FE
Uplinks, 120W, Unmanaged Switch
SF300-8P+2GE COMMANDO SF300 8FE PoE+, 2GE
Uplinks, 150W, Unmanaged Switch
SF100-24 COMMANDO SF100 24FE, Unmanaged
Switch
SG100-24 COMMANDO SG100, 24GE, Unmanaged
Switch
SG300-8P+2SFP COMMANDO SG300 8GE PoE+, 2SFP